

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing					
road land — do —					
amt = 0.170 hect P-(1)					
item-(1) @ Rs 72697.86					
					= Rs 12359 =
(2) Dismantling of cement concrete pavement					
do					
amt = 192.19 m ³ P-(1)					
item-(2) @ Rs 563.17 =					
					Rs 108236 =
(3) const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
amt = 1020 m ³ P-(2)					
item-(3) @ Rs 260.29 =					
					Rs 265496 =
(4) const. of granular subbase					
do					
amt = 194.280 m ³ P-(2)					
item-(4) @ Rs 1662.14 =					
					Rs 322921 =
(5) WBM gr-II					
do					
amt = 70.975 m ³ P-(2)					
item-(5) @ Rs 3612.57					
					= Rs 256402 =

Continuation

9652114 =



Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
ent = 47.344 m ³ P-①				
item - ① @ Rs 12124.15				
				= Rs 574006
⑫ const. of dry lean cement concrete				
do				
ent = 50.750 m ³ P-④				
item - ⑫ @ Rs 473601.92				
				= Rs 182798
⑬ const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement				
do				
ent = 132.563 m ³ P-⑤				
item - ⑬ @ Rs 7639.61				
				= Rs 1012730
⑭ Kilometer stone				
do				
(i) Km stone — ent =				
ent = 2 No. P-⑤				
item - 14(i) @ Rs 2598.14				
				= Rs 5196
(ii) 200 m stone				
ent = 4 No. P-⑤				
item - 14(ii) @ Rs 764.20				
				= Rs 3057

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing & fixing of red steel - do					
ant = 112 No. P- (5)					
itm - (15) @ Rs 294.11					
				= Rs	32940 =
(16) Supplying and installation of delineators - do					
ant = 10 No. P- (5)					
itm - (16) @ Rs 829.09					
				= Rs	82912 =
(17) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary - do					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
ant = 6 No. P- (5)					
itm - 17 (i) @ Rs 4581.03					
				= Rs	27486 =
(ii) 600mm circular board - do					
ant = 2 No. P- (5)					
itm - 17 (ii) @ Rs 6016.53					
				= Rs	12033 =
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board - do					
ant = 2 No. P- (5)					
itm - 17 (iii) @ Rs 5869.59					
				= Rs	11739 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Planting of trees by the road side					
do					
amt = 25 No. P- (6)					
item - (18) @ Rs 1251.15					
				= Rs	31279 =
(19) Providing and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic compound on BT surface					
do					
amt = 110 m ² P- (6)					
item - (19) @ Rs 886.39					
				= Rs	97503 =
(20) Providing and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic compound on c/c portion					
do					
amt = 70 m ² P- (6)					
item - (20) @ Rs 995.29					
				= Rs	69670 =
(21) Providing & fixing of typical messy informatory sign board with logo					
do					
amt = 3 No. P- (6)					
item - (21) @ Rs 10905.11					
				= Rs	32715 =

Continuation

4332022



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Laying cement concrete					
pipe NP-3 — do —					
amt = 10 Rm P-(6)					
item - (22) @ Rs 836.79					
				Rs	83682
(23) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					
— do —					
amt = 8.76 m ³ P-(6)					
item - (23) @ Rs 6221.85					
				Rs	545032
(24) Plastering with					
cement mortar					
on brick work					
— do —					
amt = 156.92 m ² P-(7)					
item - (24) @ Rs 179.27 =					
				Rs	28131
(25) Painting two coats					
on new plastered					
surface — do —					
amt = 156.92 m ² P-(7)					
item - (25) @ Rs 133.61 =					
				Rs	209662
				Total Rs	44439902
Add GST-18% (F) Rs					7999182
Add labour cen 1% (F) Rs					44440
Add signiorage fee (F) Rs					656702
C/O Total Rs					53540182

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/E Rs	5354018	
			Total Rs	5354018	
Less 0.11 ft. as per agreement			⊖ Rs	5889	
			Total Rs	5348129	
Grading 27/12/23 JE			3/01/24 AE		

material statement

- | | | |
|---|----------------------------|--|
| ① | Elw = | 1020 m ³ |
| ② | stone metal aggregates = | 602.302 m ³
139.881 m³ <u>ns</u> |
| ③ | Local sand = | 93.254 m ³ |
| ④ | coarse sand = | 120.150 m ³ |
| ⑤ | stone screening = | 60.890 m ³ |
| ⑥ | Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) = | 1.6015 MT |
| ⑦ | Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) = | 0.94143 MT |
| ⑧ | Bitumen material ug-10 = | 9.0608 MT |
| ⑨ | crushed stone aggregates = | 118.942 m ³ |
| ⑩ | Bricks = | 4380 No. |

Continuation